
DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMIDAD

DELTA PLUS GROUP- ZAC La Peyrolière - BP 140 - 84405 Apt cedex FRANCE - Tél :+33 (0)4 90 74 20 33 - Fax :+33 (0)4 90 74 32 59
E-mail: information@deltaplus.fr - Web: www.deltaplus.eu

1/1

El GRUPO DELTA PLUS declara que este producto cumple con las siguientes reglamentaciones::

MANCHBL_ - MANCHBL

Descripción :
BAG OF 100 POLYETHYLENE SLEEVES 40 X 20 CM - 21 MICRONS

Colour :
White

Size :
One size

Especificaciones :
Sleeve. Polyethylene 21 µm. Suitable for food industry. Elasticated on both ends. Dimensions: 40 x 20 cm. Bag of
100 pieces.

REGULATION (EU) 1935/2004 CONTACT WITH FOOD PRODUCTS

GLOB MIGR Food contact - Overall Migration
.: Contact with acidic foods

Este producto fue sometido a pruebas de cumplimiento N º ., expedidas por el laboratorio / organismo
0120 SGS UNITED KINDOM LTD, UNIT 202B WORLE PARKWAY BS22 6WA WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS22 6WA
UNITED KINGDOM -

Apt, 17/06/2022 Firma por y en nombre de DELTA PLUS GROUP :
David GUIHO

MARKETING DIRECTOR


